
Subject : VAC Semester : IV 
22.1.2024

SNO Name College Roll No. VAC Allotted
1 Khushboo 22/0036 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
2 Sakshi 22/0052 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
3 Divyanshi Naithani 22/0059 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
4 Rishu Pandey 22/0062 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
5 Sonali 22/0134 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
6 Aanchal 22/0189 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
7 Prerna 22/0197 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
8 Muskan chahal 22/0274 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
9 Ojasvi 22/0275 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)

10 Vanshika khari 22/0287 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
11 Saniya Nirmal 22/0295 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
12 Vasudha Gupta 22/0320 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
13 Palak Singhal 22/0370 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
14 Anvi Singh 22/0376 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
15 Disha gupta 22/0400 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
16 Shefali 22/0404 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
17 Twinkle 22/0450 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
18 Priyanshi Gupta 22/0469 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
19 Astha singh 22/0504 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
20 Debalina sarkar 22/0534 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
21 Supriya Yadav 22/0537 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
22 Shenaj Rahman 22/0539 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
23 Sakshi 22/0668 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
24 Ananya Nagar 22/0701 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
25 Tarannum 22/0739 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
26 Nandini 22/0755 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
27 Bhabana Biswal 22/0756 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
28 Sapna kumari 22/0805 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
29 Yanshika Lohchab 22/0810 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
30 Jyoti kashyap 22/0829 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
31 Bhumika 22/0854 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
32 KRITIKA 22/0868 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
33 PAYAL 22/0873 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
34 Diksha 22/097 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
35 Payal 22/0984 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
36 Vibha Jaisawal 22/1001 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
37 Vanshika Jain 22/1025 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
38 Kanak sharma 22/1083 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
39 Nisha Adhikari 22/1159 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
40 Aastha Baliyan 22/1176 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
41 Vanshika Dubey 22/1321 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
42 Aishwarya sharma 22/1322 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
43 Khushi jain 22/1333 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
44 yashika bhushan 22/1410 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
45 Mannat 22/1441 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
46 Sonam Chouhan 22/1503 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
47 Kumari Neha 22/1521 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
48 Muskaan khattar 22/1532 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
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49 Neha Deswal 22/1535 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
50 Tejaswani pal 22/1552 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
51 Akansha daksh 22/1564 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
52 Shivani Sharma 22/1575 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
53 Hemanshe Udar 22/1666 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
54 Anuska Ghosh 22/1669 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
55 Sumedha Bhardwaj 22/1678 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
56 Anupriya Kumari 22/1681 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
57 Disha Chaudhary 22/1690 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
58 Mitra Radhey 22/1713 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
59 Tanishqa Tiwari 22/1817 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
60 Chahat 22/1822 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
61 Sakshi 22/1826 Constitutional Values and Fundamental Duties (Political Science)
62 Swastika Kataria 22/0003 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
63 Bulti Roy 22/0014 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
64 Barkha Verma 22/0027 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
65 Shreeyanshi 22/0038 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
66 Manasvi Goel 22/0047 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
67 Namrata Kumari 22/0060 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
68 Ambica nagpal 22/0061 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
69 Ujjwal Yadav 22/0064 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
70 Arohi raj 22/0103 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
71 Anushka Bhatia 22/0132 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
72 Harshita Dhauni 22/0161 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
73 Sneha Singh 22/0186 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
74 Prerna Sharma 22/0192 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
75 Shifa Ansari 22/0198 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
76 Harshita 22/0216 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
77 Prachi pal 22/0248 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
78 Diksha 22/0263 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
79 Komal 22/0292 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
80 Sakshi Mahipal 22/0301 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
81 Savni Trikha 22/0334 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
82 Soniya 22/0344 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
83 Moni 22/0407 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
84 Simran 22/0467 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
85 Shaurya Singhal 22/0477 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
86 Aishwarya Srivastava 22/0546 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
87 Chanchal 22/0594 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
88 Rimi Pathak 22/0613 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
89 Khushi mann 22/0628 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
90 Humanshi Jalan 22/0650 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
91 Saloni goel 22/0691 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
92 Khushi Kumari 22/0742 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
93 Aadya 22/0939 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
94 Somya Singhal 22/0967 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
95 Lakshita Arora 22/1058 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
96 Anjali 22/1067 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
97 Pragati kumari 22/1111 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
98 Archi jain 22/1178 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
99 Smriti Chaudhary 22/1206 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)

100 Vartika 22/1284 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
101 Ifra Anwar 22/1327 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
102 Teena 22/1334 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
103 Neetu balhara 22/1339 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)



104 Astha rawat 22/1350 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
105 Khushi 22/1398 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
106 Ishanvi Goswami 22/1411 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
107 ojasvee verma 22/1418 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
108 Amishi Paul 22/1498 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
109 Ananya chauhan 22/1543 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
110 Chhavi 22/1547 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
111 Kalpana 22/1606 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
112 Kanishka Tiwari 22/1607 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
113 Purvi 22/1656 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
114 Afsheen Fazil 22/1704 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
115 Mansi Singh 22/1754 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
116 Radhika 22/1755 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
117 Khushi 22/1759 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
118 Dipti 22/1762 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
119 Dia Mehta 22/1763 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
120 Sheetal 22/1773 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
121 Kareena 22/1779 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
122 Mahak 22/1901 Culture and Communication (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
123 Shruti Sharma 22/0004 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
124 Vrishti Goel 22/0028 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
125 Vanalika Kumari 22/0029 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
126 Shruti Tiwari 22/0041 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
127 Shivika shah 22/0051 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
128 Tanya Singh 22/0054 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
129 Sanya Khurana 22/0063 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
130 Deepanshi Soni 22/0073 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
131 Asin Khatri 22/0077 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
132 Kashvi Magan 22/0106 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
133 Mehak Tyagi 22/0154 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
134 Aakariti kundal 22/0254 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
135 Bhaswati Sharma 22/0266 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
136 Shambhavi Jaiswal 22/0288 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
137 Megha 22/0306 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
138 Srishti Gupta 22/0331 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
139 Sakshi Kumari 22/0379 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
140 Taniya Saxena 22/0413 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
141 Tarini Rajeev 22/0440 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
142 Mahi Sharma 22/0443 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
143 Tamanna 22/0454 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
144 A jessica soreng 22/0496 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
145 Saanvi Tandon 22/0512 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
146 Farmin Sultana Hussain 22/0528 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
147 Himanshi Chauhan 22/0572 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
148 Anshika Mishra 22/0647 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
149 Yashi Chopra 22/0768 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
150 Jyoti yadav 22/0933 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
151 Vasundhra 22/0952 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
152 Neelakshi 22/1105 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
153 Shivalika Maurya 22/1106 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
154 Kanak gupta 22/1116 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
155 Kim 22/1149 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
156 NEELU TIWARI 22/1192 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
157 Neha Verma 22/1218 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
158 Shreya Tyagi 22/1254 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)



159 Kriti soni 22/1257 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
160 Komal Madekar 22/1271 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
161 Lavanya sharma 22/1286 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
162 Sanno Seraj 22/1291 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
163 Janvi 22/1304 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
164 Lerica Mukherjee 22/1600 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
165 supriya kumari giri 22/1603 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
166 Archana. K. S 22/1634 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
167 Abhilipsa Subhadarsini 22/1637 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
168 Tenzin Kunsang 22/1650 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
169 Tenzin  Dolma 22/1652 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
170 Nisha Singh 22/1654 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
171 Sana 22/1667 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
172 Nandita 22/1676 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
173 Ananya Nagpal 22/1699 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
174 Anjum Gupta 22/1705 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
175 Jagriti sharma 22/1710 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
176 Mehak khurana 22/1714 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
177 Kriti 22/1778 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
178 Sanya 22/1810 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
179 Garima Baswal 22/1998 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
180 Aastha Rani Yadav 22/633 Ecology and Literature (English) (Prerequisite: English passed in class 12)
181 Tulsi kumari 22075516002 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
182 Janvi khatter 22/0008 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
183 Anshu Yadav 22/0013 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
184 Avantika Rai 22/0016 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
185 Ananya Sharma 22/0017 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
186 Nisha 22/0019 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
187 Lakshita Arora 22/0021 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
188 Punya Khurana 22/0074 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
189 Nishtha Anand 22/0075 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
190 Patmateertha 22/0078 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
191 Aashi Modi 22/0085 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
192 Toko Sophi 22/0107 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
193 Monishka jindal 22/0108 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
194 Arpita Das 22/0110 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
195 Akanksha 22/0144 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
196 Ridhima Joshi 22/0146 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
197 Yashasvi Kadiyan 22/0168 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
198 Khushi upadhyay 22/0194 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
199 Bhawna 22/0212 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
200 Dimple 22/0238 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
201 Pooja Singhal 22/0293 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
202 Harshita 22/0364 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
203 Sristee Kumari 22/0378 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
204 Anshika Dixit 22/0398 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
205 AANCHAL 22/0419 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
206 Sneha 22/0424 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
207 Hrishita Khator 22/0426 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
208 Chunmun 22/0508 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
209 Ritika Bansal 22/0645 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
210 Priyanshi 22/0696 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
211 Geeta 22/0883 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
212 Shilpa 22/0936 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
213 Moksha Gupta 22/0973 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)



214 Diya jain 22/1187 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
215 Neha Vishwakarma 22/1226 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
216 Diksha Kumari 22/1269 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
217 Akanksha Gupta 22/1474 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
218 Bhuvi Handa 22/148 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
219 Anushka khowal 22/1529 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
220 Harshita Gera 22/1573 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
221 ANUSHKA DAS 22/1625 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
222 Archi Aggarwal 22/1715 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
223 Soni 22/1721 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
224 Anjali Mishra 22/1776 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
225 Nishtha Malik 22/1802 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
226 Nishi Saini 22/1820 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions (History)
227 Swati 22/0093 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
228 Shraddha joshi 22/0119 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
229 Mansi Rana 22/0126 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
230 Priya gullaiya 22/0138 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
231 Khusboo kumari 22/0150 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
232 ITISHA BHANDARI 22/0383 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
233 Anamika Tiwari 22/0395 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
234 Trisha 22/0411 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
235 Amrita Kumari 22/0418 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
236 Kashish kumari 22/0442 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
237 Nandini chanana 22/0559 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
238 Khushboo 22/0694 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
239 Khushi Raj 22/0743 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
240 Kajal 22/0746 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
241 GAURI KAUSHIK 22/0749 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
242 Shivani kumari 22/0815 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
243 Swati Sharma 22/0823 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
244 ANUSHKA 22/0864 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
245 Kim Rohilla 22/1022 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
246 Kusum Prabhat 22/1031 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
247 Naina singh 22/1146 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
248 Sneha Rani 22/1282 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
249 Anshika 22/1305 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
250 Nandani Raj 22/1309 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
251 Ishika Dhingiya 22/1404 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
252 Siddhi bharti 22/1459 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
253 Ealesh 22/1462 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
254 Pragati Chaudhary 22/1491 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
255 Farzana 22/1645 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
256 Ria Bharti 22/1756 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
257 Ishita Behl 22/242 Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
258 Khushi SPMC Ethics and Values in Ancient Tradition (Sanskrit)
259 Suramya Shrivastava 22/0033 Financial Literacy (Economics)
260 Aishwarya Verma 22/0056 Financial Literacy (Economics)
261 Shrishti Yadav 22/0115 Financial Literacy (Economics)
262 Shivani Sethi 22/0294 Financial Literacy (Economics)
263 Bhavya Mangla 22/0353 Financial Literacy (Economics)
264 Bhavya Gaur 22/0377 Financial Literacy (Economics)
265 Bhumi Garg 22/0394 Financial Literacy (Economics)
266 Muskan Mittal 22/0773 Financial Literacy (Economics)
267 Ankita Rah 22/0832 Financial Literacy (Economics)
268 Priyanshi Mittal 22/0926 Financial Literacy (Economics)



269 TANYA YADAV 22/0963 Financial Literacy (Economics)
270 Srishti Kumari 22/0995 Financial Literacy (Economics)
271 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 22/1044 Financial Literacy (Economics)
272 sanjana noutiyal 22/1156 Financial Literacy (Economics)
273 Kalpana Rawat 22/1213 Financial Literacy (Economics)
274 Smriti Sharma 22/1310 Financial Literacy (Economics)
275 Deepika Saini 22/1317 Financial Literacy (Economics)
276 Prabha 22/1324 Financial Literacy (Economics)
277 Sweta sharma 22/1522 Financial Literacy (Economics)
278 tannu 22/1549 Financial Literacy (Economics)
279 Darshika Singh 22/1551 Financial Literacy (Economics)
280 Tamanna Joshi 22/1680 Financial Literacy (Economics)
281 Sweta Chhetri 22/1757 Financial Literacy (Economics)
282 Vini 22/1903 Financial Literacy (Economics)
283 Manya Kapoor 2.045833333 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
284 Rhythm gupta 22/0010 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
285 Barnali Bhowmick 22/0026 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
286 Gauri Aneja 22/0095 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
287 Prachi Sharma 22/0137 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
288 Diya Marwaha 22/0207 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
289 Saumya kailoo 22/0223 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
290 Hitashi Bhagat 22/0225 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
291 Nandini 22/0339 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
292 Yashika 22/0604 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
293 Pallavi Patel 22/0772 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
294 Riya 22/0861 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
295 Arooba ilahi 22/0862 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
296 Muskan 22/0889 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
297 Pratibha singh 22/0892 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
298 Sanskriti Kumari 22/1007 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
299 Disha garg 22/1021 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
300 Shweta Saini 22/1026 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
301 Puja Bharti 22/1030 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
302 Birty Teronpi 22/1068 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
303 Alankriti Jain 22/1070 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
304 Suman Kumari 22/1200 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
305 Anju Yadav 22/1342 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
306 Mansi 22/1385 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
307 Aarti 22/1444 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
308 Riya 22/1475 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
309 Mahima 22/1489 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
310 Shalini 22/1493 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
311 Manasvi Arora 22/1507 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
312 Arisha Nasim 22/1530 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
313 Kaynat 22/1531 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
314 Aakansha Saini 22/1579 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
315 Anushka chauhan 22/1589 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
316 Shrinkhala kumari 22/1614 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
317 SONALI SHARMA 22/1618 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
318 Priya 22/1621 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
319 Nitasha Kumari 22/1635 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
320 Khushi Jain 22/1643 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
321 Tanya Gupta 22/1675 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
322 Saanvi shah 22/1707 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
323 Tanishka Jain 22/1805 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)



324 Ashwakirti Nandani 22/1823 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
325 Dristy singh 22/343 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
326 Leepika arya 32/1471 Vedic Mathematics - II (Maths)
327 Vijay Laxmi Pandit 2022/1588 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
328 Dhanya Kumari 22/0079 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
329 Tannu Chhillar 22/0191 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
330 Jyoti 22/0333 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
331 Momita Paul 22/0393 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
332 Prasha Gujrati 22/0420 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
333 Khushi 22/0583 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
334 Saheli Patra 22/0584 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
335 Doly Chauhan 22/0659 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
336 Soni Kumari 22/0667 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
337 Sanwi kumari 22/0735 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
338 Shailendri 22/0788 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
339 Dolly 22/0839 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
340 Kanchan kumari 22/0943 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
341 Kritika Soni 22/0959 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
342 Annu Singh 22/0985 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
343 Muskan 22/0992 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
344 SUHANI YADAV 22/1148 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
345 Sama Parveen 22/1240 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
346 Himanshi Mittal 22/1272 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
347 Jyoti 22/1281 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
348 Janhvi Srivastava 22/1300 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
349 Aditi Kumari 22/1328 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
350 Neha Yadav 22/1340 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
351 Aysha Sabreen 22/1345 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
352 Riya chaurasiya 22/1358 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
353 Poonam Sahu 22/1376 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
354 Urmila Verma 22/1381 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
355 Yashoda 22/1406 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
356 khushboo 22/1429 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
357 Sushmita 22/1443 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
358 Aarju 22/1466 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
359 Mudita 22/1553 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
360 Khushi Kwatra 22/1565 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
361 Preeti Saraswat 22/1605 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
362 Muskan Gupta 22/1702 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
363 Lovely 22/1760 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
364 Priyanshi Jain 22/1795 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
365 Shrishti mittal 22/1797 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
366 Vinita 22/213 Vedic Mathematics - III (Maths)
367 Rachna bharti 22075527064 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
368 Mehak 22 /0879 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
369 Khyati wasson 22/0007 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
370 Aditi Singh 22/0011 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
371 KARISHMA 22/0022 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
372 Yashika vashishtha 22/0025 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
373 Anupama TV 22/0030 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
374 Priyanshi Gupta 22/0037 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
375 Nandini Khandelwal 22/0049 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
376 Parul Singh 22/0082 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
377 Jyoti Raj 22/0086 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
378 Prakriti 22/0127 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A



379 Paromita 22/0166 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
380 Tamanna 22/0243 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
381 Sneha Sehrawat 22/0267 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
382 Khushanjali Singh 22/0308 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
383 Khushi Soni 22/0326 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
384 Kavita yadav 22/0335 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
385 Priyanshi verma 22/0342 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
386 Tamanna 22/0473 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
387 Priya yadav 22/0499 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
388 Sadhika Singh 22/0501 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
389 Khushi Goyal 22/0513 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
390 Prakrati 22/0519 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
391 Vibha Yadav 22/0586 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
392 Anisha Sasmal 22/0627 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
393 Palak Paliwal 22/0643 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
394 Aachal 22/0666 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
395 Shruti nath 22/0686 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
396 Khushbu Khatri 22/0690 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
397 Zauziya Anwar 22/0751 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
398 Ritisha maity 22/0764 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
399 Vineeta 22/0789 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
400 Gauri Dubey 22/0806 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
401 Nesi khatoon 22/0858 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
402 Paious jasrotia 22/0906 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
403 Jiya verma 22/0908 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
404 Nandhana nishad 22/0987 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
405 Muskan Kumari 22/1115 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
406 Shreya seth 22/1163 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
407 Tannu kumari 22/1290 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
408 Kumkum kumari 22/1306 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
409 Yanshi 22/1338 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
410 Radhika 22/1399 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
411 Neha Yadav 22/1436 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
412 Khushboo verma 22/1453 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
413 Palak Goswami 22/1487 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
414 Shilpi Soni 22/1576 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
415 AKANKSHA BISHT 22/1596 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
416 Ritika Kumari 22/1629 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
417 rakhi kaliraman 22/1684 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
418 Nitya Pandey 22/1696 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
419 Anjali 22/1753 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
420 Adity singh 22/1758 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
421 Sangeeta 22/1764 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
422 Ratna Kumari 22/1774 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
423 Janvi Bisht 22/1813 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
424 Sapna Yadav 22/1824 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
425 Reetu 22/1827 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
426 Vishakha 22/1830 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section A
427 Saranya Gupta 22/0012 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
428 Diya Sharma 22/0035 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
429 Nancy 22/0046 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
430 Shreya Dutt 22/0081 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
431 Aprajita 22/0156 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
432 Zoya Hashmi 22/0178 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
433 Vaishnavi 22/0234 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B



434 Deepika 22/0239 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
435 Sabhyata raj 22/0290 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
436 Shreya Vutukuru 22/0316 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
437 Shikha 22/0319 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
438 Bhoomi Jain 22/0324 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
439 Shruti Singh 22/0327 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
440 Antra kumari 22/0345 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
441 Pragya rai 22/0365 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
442 Anjani parik 22/0415 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
443 Shraddha 22/0491 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
444 Tamanna Khurana 22/0523 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
445 Shruti Sanchali 22/0561 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
446 Swati 22/0590 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
447 Mala kumari 22/0672 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
448 Jaya 22/0700 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
449 Sonia Kumari 22/0799 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
450 Lata 22/0813 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
451 Sakshi Tripathi 22/0848 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
452 Kanak 22/0855 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
453 Jyoti rawat 22/0860 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
454 Tanisha 22/0909 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
455 KAMYA SHARMA 22/0944 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
456 Prachi Kashyap 22/0948 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
457 Zara khan 22/0955 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
458 Mansi Raj 22/0996 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
459 Suryansi Gupta 22/1045 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
460 Mansi 22/1107 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
461 Sakshi Ranjan 22/1114 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
462 Pratiksha dubey 22/1215 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
463 VANSHIKA 22/1262 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
464 Shalini Sharma 22/1274 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
465 Bhoomi soni 22/1285 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
466 Diksha Gangwar 22/1337 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
467 Purnima Kumari 22/1384 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
468 Anjali Kumari 22/1390 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
469 Shweta 22/1438 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
470 Shivambika Anand 22/1439 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
471 Prity kumari 22/1440 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
472 Rajnandini 22/1447 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
473 Sneha 22/1505 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
474 Nandini Shaukeen 22/1510 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
475 Ankita gola 22/1523 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
476 Sushmita thakur 22/1550 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
477 Anupama Pathak 22/1568 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
478 Parul 22/1649 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
479 Aditi Gullayia 22/1653 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
480 Samridhi Taneja 22/1664 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
481 Payal 22/1665 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
482 Namira parveen 22/1761 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
483 Shalu 22/1793 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
484 RIYA SHARMA 22/286 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
485 Yukti Arora 22/296 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
486 Deepa Kumari 22/313 Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Philos) Section B
487 Ishita Bisht 22/0024 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
488 Stuti pandey 22/0039 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)



489 Madhuri verma 22/0091 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

490 Aditi Jha 22/0259 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
491 Urmila 22/0304 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
492 Esha 22/0416 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

493 Tsering Spaldon 22/0430 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
494 yashika khanna 22/0487 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
495 Deepmala 22/0592 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

496 Jyoti 22/0747 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

497 Garima 22/0817 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

498 Khushi gupta 22/0911 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
499 Shikha shakya 22/0924 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

500 Anjali sisodiya 22/1188 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
501 Monika kumari 22/1201 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

502 Akahta Lodhi 22/1341 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

503 Harsh deep 22/1569 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
504 Harshi 22/1627 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

505 Khushi 22/1700 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

506 Jyoti nayak 22/1765 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)
507 Namrata 22/1804 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

508 Pooja 22/2001 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

509 Aarti 22/2002 भारतीय भİƅ परंपरा एवं मानव मूʞ (Hindi)

510 Suman Rawat 22/0045 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

511 Vishakha Jakhar 22/0055 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)
512 Kumkum 22/0142 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

513 Lakshita 22/0446 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

514 Neeti Pal 22/0531 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

515 Tanishka 22/0692 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

516 Sheetal Sharma 22/0704 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

517 Mehak 22/0775 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

518 Smita 22/0794 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

519 ARSHIYA FARHEEN 22/0807 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

520 Shalu 22/0947 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

521 Sanjana meena 22/1100 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

522 Komal chaurasia 22/1204 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

523 Nandini Sharma 22/1403 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

524 Sheetal Kumari yadav 22/1470 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

525 Nidhi Rani 22/1511 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

526 Shreya Singh 22/1524 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

527 Shreya Srivastava 22/1544 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

528 Sonam kumari 22/1554 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

529 Saloni Yadav 22/1587 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

530 Kashish 22/1599 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

531 Shruti kumari 22/1640 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

532 Vaishnavi Gupta 22/1775 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

533 Khushi 22/719 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)

534 Sapna 22/842 सािहȑ संˋृित और िसनेमा (Hindi)


